Organization

10.

11.

12.

13.

Noun - Plura

Verb

Noun - Plural - Same As First

Pronoun

Noun - Plura

Verb

Pronoun

Verb

Adjective

Verb - Past Participle

Verb - Present Tense

Noun - Plurd

Pronoun
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Organization

| take the time to make ,and to these to othersin
ways comprehend. | understand the established and themin
my actions; work to outdated processes or create ones where
they don't exist. | am at al times by abreast of

and knowing what is expected of
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